WEEKLY
PROGRAMME
23 FEB-O1 MAR

For all items marked with an asterisk (*), prior booking needs
to be done at the Guest Experience Counter from 08:00 to
19:30.

Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement
might be applicable. Feel free to ask for more information
at the Guest Experience Counter.



MONDAY 23RD FEB

05:00-07:00 am
07:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

10:30 am & 11:30 am
11:30 am

11:30 am
12:00-02:30 pm
12:30-02:30 pm
02:00 pm
03:00-06:00 pm
04:30 pm

07:00 pm

07:00 pm
08:30-10:30 pm

Continental Breakfast *

Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
point at Reception)

Glass bottom boat trip*

Aguagym

Mocktail workshop at Le Shaker Bar

_LUNC

_LUNC

Snor

Teati

n at Taba J / Mauritian Street food

N at Le Cap Restaurant

keling *

me at Taba |

Boccia games

A la Carte dinner ( Mauritian)
at Kot Nou *

Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant

Live trio guitar band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



TUESDAY 24TH FEB

05:00-07:00 am
07:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

10:30 am & 11:30 am
11:30 am

12:00 am
12:00-02:30 pm
12:30-02:30 pm
02:00 pm
03:00-06:00 pm
04:30 pm

06:30 - 08:00 pm
06:30 pm

07:00 - 10:00 pm
08:00 & 10:00 pm

Continental Breakfast”®
Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
noint at Reception)

~ull day Catamaran trip - 3 Northern
slands *

Glass bottom boat trip*
Aguagym
Cooking class at Kot Nou Restaurant

_unch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food

_Lunch at Le Cap restaurant

Snorkelling trip*
Teatime at Taba |
Bocce ball

Happy hour cocktail at Le Shaker bar

Dinner at a Mauritian family house *
Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant

_ive band kompoz to lamisik

Participant of local competition artist

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



WEDNESDAY 25TH FEB

05:00-07:00 am
07:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

10:30 am & 11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00-02:30 pm
12:30-02:30 pm
02:00 pm

03:00 - 06:00 pm
04:30 pm
07:00-10:00 pm
08:30 pm

09:00 pm

Continental Breakfast™®
Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
point at Reception)

Glass bottom boat trip*
Aguagym

_unch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food

_Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant

Snorkeling™

Teatime at Taba |
Boccia games
Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant

Learn how to play Ravanne (Local
instrument)

Sega Show (Traditional music & dance)

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



THURSDAY 26TH FEB

05:00-07:00 am
07:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

10:00 am

10:30am & 11:30 am
10:30 am

11:30 am
12:00 am
12:00-02:30 pm
12:30-02:30 pm
02:00 pm
03:00-06:00 pm
04:30 pm
06:00-06:30 pm
07:00 - 10:00 pm
07:00 - 10:00 pm
08:30 pm

Continental Breakfast”®
Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
noint at Reception)

~ull day Catamaran trip - 3 Northern
slands *

Glass bottom boat trip*

Spa Poz concept presentation
at Le Shaker bar

Darts tournament
Cooking class at Kot Nou Restaurant
Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food

Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant

Snorkeling trip*
Teatime at Taba |
Boccia games

| ocal rhum tasting

_obster Menu at Kot nou Restaurant®
Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant

Floor games, Music and Dance

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



FRIDAY 27TH FEB

05:00-07:00 am
07:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

10:30 am & 11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00-02:30 pm
12:30-02:30 pm
02:00 pm

03:00 - 06:00 pm
06:30 - 08:00 pm
07:00 pm

07:00 pm
08:30 - 10:30 pm

Continental Breakfast™®
Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
point at Reception)

Glass bottom boat trip*
Mocktail workshop at Le Shaker Bar

_unch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food

_Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant

Snorkeling™

Teatime at Taba |
Happy hour cocktail at Le Shaker bar

A la Carte dinner ( Mauritian)
at Kot Nou *

Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant

Live duo band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



SATURDAY 28TH FEB

05:00-07:00 am Continental Breakfast”®

07:00-10:00 am Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

10:00 am Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
noint at Reception)

10:00 am -ull day Catamaran trip - 3 Northern
slands *

10:30am & 11:30am  Glass bottom boat trip*

11:30 am Agquagym
12:00-02:30 pm Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30-02:30 pm Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm Snorkeling™
03:00-06:00 pm Teatime at Taba |
04:30 pm Dart Competition
07:00 pm A la Carte dinner ( Mauritian)
at Kot Nou *
07:00-10:00 pm Buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

08:30 & 10:30 pm Dance band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



SUNDAY 01ST MARCH

05:00-07:00 am
07:00-10:00 am
10:00 am

10:30am & 11:30 am
12:30 am

02:00 pm

03:00-06:00 pm
04:30 pm
06:00-06:30 pm
07:00 - 10:00 pm
08:30 & 10:30 pm

Continental Breakfast”®
Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant

Hotel visit & Information ( Meeting
point at Reception)

Glass bottom boat trip*

Lunch (Island flavors) at Le Cap
Restaurant

Snorkeling trip*

Teatime at Le shaker bar

Bocci Ball

Local rhum tasting

Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant

Saxophonist

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to

make a reservation at the reception.Conditions apply as per package
booked and a supplement might be applicable.



