



WEEKLY
PROGRAMME
23 FEB-01 MAR

For all items marked with an asterisk (*), prior booking needs to be done at the Guest Experience Counter from 08:00 to 19:30.

Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable. Feel free to ask for more information at the Guest Experience Counter.

MONDAY 23RD FEB

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast *
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
11:30 am	Aquagym
11:30 am	Mocktail workshop at Le Shaker Bar
12:00 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkeling *
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Taba j
04:30 pm	Boccia games
07:00 pm	A la Carte dinner (Mauritian) at Kot Nou *
07:00 pm	Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant
08:30 - 10:30 pm	Live trio guitar band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.

TUESDAY 24TH FEB

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast*
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:00 am	Full day Catamaran trip - 3 Northern Islands *
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
11:30 am	Aquagym
12:00 am	Cooking class at Kot Nou Restaurant
12:00 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Le Cap restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkelling trip*
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Taba j
04:30 pm	Bocce ball
06:30 - 08:00 pm	Happy hour cocktail at Le Shaker bar
06:30 pm	Dinner at a Mauritian family house *
07:00 - 10:00 pm	Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant
08:00 & 10:00 pm	Live band kompoz to lamisik Participant of local competition artist

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.

WEDNESDAY 25TH FEB

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast*
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
11:30 am	Aquagym
12:00 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkeling*
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Taba j
04:30 pm	Boccia games
07:00 -10:00 pm	Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant
08:30 pm	Learn how to play Ravanne (Local instrument)
09:00 pm	Sega Show (Traditional music & dance)

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.

THURSDAY 26TH FEB

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast*
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:00 am	Full day Catamaran trip - 3 Northern Islands *
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
10:30 am	Spa Poz concept presentation at Le Shaker bar
11:30 am	Darts tournament
12:00 am	Cooking class at Kot Nou Restaurant
12:00 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkeling trip*
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Taba j
04:30 pm	Boccia games
06:00 - 06:30 pm	Local rhum tasting
07:00 - 10:00 pm	Lobster Menu at Kot nou Restaurant*
07:00 - 10:00 pm	Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant
08:30 pm	Floor games , Music and Dance

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.

FRIDAY 27TH FEB

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast*
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
11:30 am	Mocktail workshop at Le Shaker Bar
12:00 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkeling*
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Taba j
06:30 - 08:00 pm	Happy hour cocktail at Le Shaker bar
07:00 pm	A la Carte dinner (Mauritian) at Kot Nou *
07:00 pm	Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant
08:30 - 10:30 pm	Live duo band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.

SATURDAY 28TH FEB

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast*
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:00 am	Full day Catamaran trip - 3 Northern Islands *
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
11:30 am	Aquagym
12:00 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Taba J / Mauritian Street food
12:30 - 02:30 pm	Lunch at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkeling*
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Taba j
04:30 pm	Dart Competition
07:00 pm	A la Carte dinner (Mauritian) at Kot Nou *
07:00 - 10:00 pm	Buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
08:30 & 10:30 pm	Dance band

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.

SUNDAY 01ST MARCH

05:00 - 07:00 am	Continental Breakfast*
07:00 - 10:00 am	Breakfast buffet at Le Cap Restaurant
10:00 am	Hotel visit & Information (Meeting point at Reception)
10:30 am & 11:30 am	Glass bottom boat trip*
12:30 am	Lunch (Island flavors) at Le Cap Restaurant
02:00 pm	Snorkeling trip*
03:00 - 06:00 pm	Teatime at Le shaker bar
04:30 pm	Bocci Ball
06:00 - 06:30 pm	Local rum tasting
07:00 - 10:00 pm	Buffet dinner at Le Cap Restaurant
08:30 & 10:30 pm	Saxophonist

Note: For all activities marked with an asterisk (*), you will need to make a reservation at the reception. Conditions apply as per package booked and a supplement might be applicable.